
UNIT 3 (A/K/A 1103)
IN OR 2146/403
OCEAN PLACE @ SUMMER BEACH

CREADORE DONALD &/DONOHUE PATRICIA
475 PARK AVE
NEW YORK, NY 10022

00-SB-30-152P-0003-0000

0400 CONDOMINIUM
03

3025.00

01/29/2025 JW 0.00 0 0 0 0
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8

910,000
0
0

910,000
143,397
766,603

0
766,603
910,000

0

892,000

2146/0403 9/08/2017 WD Q I 01 530,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARR CAROLYN S

CREADORE DONALD & P

1208/1701 2/18/2004 WD U I 19 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EQUITY 509 LLC

CARR CAROLYN S
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4776 AMELIA ISLAND PKWY     3, FERNANDINA BEACH

Floor 1 100
Recreation POOL POOL 100
RecreationTENNIS CT TENNIS CT 100
Location INTERIOR INTERIOR 100
View Lump SumOCEAN OCEAN 100
Desirability1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 100
Balcony FOP/PATIO FOP/PATIO 100
Parking OPEN OPEN 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Oth Rooms 2 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

1527100 1,255 1997 1997 100 100 0

1 CONDO – 0% - 0

1,255 1,255

0


